Applications:
Security, pathway and perimeter lighting, Building entryways and walkways
FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK(MWP02)
Features
●  Suitable for WET location/Outdoor
●  Lumen ouput from 4800-14000lm, to replace 100-400W MH
●  Full Cutoff and compliance to Dark Sky requirment
●  Type III polycarbonate optical lens with UV stabilizers

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
DLC Model NO.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: WPF90W27V40KDP1
Fixture Type
WPF    Full Cutoff Wall Pack 45     45W
50     50W
70     70W
75     75W
90     90W
95     95W
135   135W
145   145W
12V   120
27V   120-277V
         /230-277V
34V   347V
Wattage Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D     Dark Bronze
B       Black
W     White
Finish
P0       120-277V Photocell
P1      120V Photocell
P2      277V Photocell
Blank       Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
NOTES:  1. 277V driver operates on 120-277V (50/60 Hz), Specify 120 and 230-277 options only when ordering with photocell.
               2. The Watt is 45W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347/480V,the watt is 50W.
               3. The Watt is 70W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347/480V,the watt is 75W.
               4. The Watt is 90W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347/480V,the watt is 95W.
               5. The Watt is 135W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347/480V,the watt is 145W.
3rd F, Section B, Building A, Sunshine Industrial Park,
Hezhou, Xixiang, Bao’an District, Shenzhen China.
P: +86 755 28173385           Email: sales@szmester.com
MESTER LED LIMITED
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT DLC NO. DLC Classification
4000K WPF45WZZV40KYY Standard
5000K WPF45WZZV50KYY Standard
4000K WPF50W34V40KYY Standard
5000K WPF50W34V50KYY Standard
4000K WPF70WZZV40KYY Standard
5000K WPF70WZZV50KYY Standard
4000K WPF75W34V40KYY Standard
5000K WPF75W34V50KYY Standard
4000K WPF90W[1227]V40KYY Standard
5000K  WPF90W[1227]V50KYY Standard
4000K WPF135W[1227]V40KYY Standard
5000K WPF135W[1227]V50KYY Standard
347V
120-277V